
Lauren Daigle
8/15/25

Harlem Quartet
09/28/25 

The Book of Mormon
10/02/25

Tom Segura: 
Come Together

10/24/25

The Martin Sexton 
Abbey Road Show

11/7/25

Eric Zuber, piano
11/23/25

Jim Brickman: 
The Gift of Christmas

12/11/25

Kinky Boots
1/22/26

Purdue Jazz Fest:
Yellowjackets

1/23/26

*Dr. Martin Luther King Jr. 
Commemorative Event feat.

The Jazz at Lincoln
Center Orchestra 

with Wynton Marsalis
  1/31/26

The Acting Company:
Great Expectations

2/11/26 q     2/12/26 q 

STOMP
2/15/26

Dungeons & Dragons:
The Twenty-Sided Tavern

2/26/26 q     2/27/26 q 

Mrs. Doubtfire
3/1/26

*TEDxPurdueU: Odyssey
3/7/26

Beetlejuice
4/9/26

Menopause
The Musical 2

4/25/26  3p q    7:30p q 

SINGLE TICKETS
TOTAL

TICKET
QUANTITY

PICK5
Pick five shows (or more) and 
save up to 10% off most shows.

Gen. public/
Seniors 62+

Gen. public PU retirees/
Seniors 62+

Student/
Child <19

Student/
Child <19

 
Name

Street

City

State                   Zip

Phone

Email

         I do not wish to receive email updates,    
         discounts or show announcements.

         Buying student tickets? Include copy of 
         Purdue or Ivy Tech student ID.

SEATING PREFERENCES
Choose One:

  Center        Balcony        Aisle 
  No preference
  As close as possible–center
  As close as possible–sides OK

Special Needs:
  Wheelchair        Companion seat 
  Accessible main floor

Additional Seating Preferences

FRIENDS EARN PRIORITY SEATING!
Add a gift of $100 or more to your ticket order NOW to get the best seats in the house!

FRIENDS OF CONVOS MEMBERSHIP
Friends Gift Amount   $

  Check (Please enclose a SEPARATE CHECK
                            payable to Purdue Foundation)

  Credit Card: I authorize Purdue University to
        charge $                          to the card on my order form.

  Online at convocations.org/donate

  Purdue Payroll Deduction (Instructions via email.)
Friends are seated using the Priority Points system. 
Gifts are tax-deductible to the extent allowed by law.

Drop off this form to:
Stewart Center Box Office

128 Memorial Mall Drive
West Lafayette, IN 47907

*The Jazz at Lincoln Center Orchestra with Wynton Marsalis and TEDxPurdueU do not count towards PICK5. 

PRIORITY POINTS SEATING
Upon receipt of this form, the box office staff will select your seats 

according to your preferences, and will contact you with any questions. 
Price ranges are shown below. Please indicate ticket quantities per show. 

Forms can be dropped off at the Stewart Center Box Office 
from Mon-Fri 10AM-4PM (DO NOT MAIL).

PAYMENT        Credit Card (below)

  Check (Payable to Purdue University)

Name on Card

Card #

Exp. Date                          3-Digit Code

Signature

Billing Address           Same as above

CONVOCATIONS.ORG

$25-40

$42.50-132.50 $42.50-132.50

$35-95 $35-95

$25-40

$35-65

$42-96

$42-96

$42-96

$17

$42-96

$28-38

$27-42

$35-75

$35-62

$35-62

$25

$25-40

$22-34

$22-34

$29-56

$42-96

$42-96

$42-96

$12

$42-96

$24-32

$25-35

$29-64

$34-56

$34-56

$5

$20-32

$25-36

$25-36

$35-59

$42-87

$42-87

$42-87

$42-87

$26-34

$25-38

$32-68

$31-56

$31-56

$25-34

$20-31

$20-31

$35-51

$42-87

$42-87

$42-87

$42-87

$22-29

$25-32

$26-58

$31-46

$31-46

$20-27

$24-35

$24-35

$34-58

$41-86

$41-86

$41-86

$41-86

$25-33

$24-37

$31-67

$30-55

$30-55

$24-33
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  Please call me to confirm before 
       processing my order.

  Process my order without a call.


