Name	PRIORITY POINTS SEATING Upon receipt of this form, the box office staff will select your seats							
Street	according to your preferences, and will contact you with any questions. Price ranges are shown below. Please indicate ticket quantities per show.							
City		Forms can be dropped off at the Stewart Center Box Office from Mon-Fri 10AM-4PM (DO NOT MAIL).						
State Zip		IT OHI INIOI	I-FII IVAIVI-	7FINI (DU I			1	
Phone		SINGLE	TICKETS	PICK5 Pick five shows (or more) and save up to 10% off most shows.				
Email		Gen. public/ Student/		Gen. public Student/ PU		PU retirees/	TOTAL TICKET	
I do not wish to receive email updates,	Lauran Dainla		Child < 19 0-132.50		\$42.50-132.5	Seniors 62+	QUANTIT	
discounts or show announcements. Buying student tickets? <i>Include copy of</i>	Lauren Daigle 8/15/25	<u>x</u>	<u>x</u>	x	x	<u>x</u>		
Purdue or Ivy Tech student ID.	Harlem Quartet	\$25-40	\$22-34	\$25-36	\$20-31	\$24-35		
SEATING PREFERENCES	09/28/25	\$42-96	\$42-96	x \$42-87	x \$42-87	\$41-86		
Choose One:	The Book of Mormon	,	\$42-96 X	·	\$42-87 X	,		
Center Balcony Aisle	Tom Segura:		5-95		\$35-95			
No preference As close as possible-center	Come Together	v	v	v	v	v		
As close as possible-sides OK	10/24/25	\$25-40	\$20-32	x \$25-34	\$20-27	\$24-33		
Special Needs:	The Martin Sexton Abbey Road Show			, ,	, - -	, 30		
Wheelchair Companion seat	11/7/25	<u>X</u>	<u>X</u>		<u>X</u>			
Accessible main floor	Eric Zuber, piano	\$25-40 X	\$22-34 x	\$25-36 x	\$20-31 x	\$24-35 x		
Additional Seating Preferences		\$35-65	\$29-56	\$35-59	\$35-51	\$34-58		
	Jim Brickman: The Gift of Christmas							
	12/11/25	\$42-96	\$42-96	x \$42-87	x \$42-87	\$41-86		
	Kinky Boots 1/22/26	X	X	φ42-07 х	X	X		
DAVMENT	Purdue Jazz Fest:	\$28-38	\$24-32	\$26-34	\$22-29	\$25-33		
PAYMENT Credit Card (below) Check (Payable to Purdue University)	Yellowjackets	v	v	x	v	v		
Name on Card	1/23/26	x \$25	x \$5		x	<u> </u>		
	*Dr. Martin Luther King Jr. Commemorative Event feat.							
Card #	The Jazz at Lincoln Center Orchestra							
Exp. Date 3-Digit Code	with Wynton Marsalis	x	<u>x</u>					
Signature	The Acting Company:	\$27-42	\$25-35	\$25-38	\$25-32	\$24-37		
Billing Address Same as above	Great Expectations	¥	Y	¥	¥	¥		
	2/11/26 2/12/26 2	\$35-75	\$29-64	x \$32-68	\$26-58	\$31-67		
	STOMP 2/15/26	<u>x</u>	<u>x</u>	<u>x</u>	<u>x</u>	<u>x</u>		
Please call me to confirm before	Dungeons & Dragons:	\$35-62	\$34-56	\$31-56	\$31-46	\$30-55		
processing my order. Process my order without a call.	The Twenty-Sided Tavern 2/26/26 2 2/27/26	x	<u>x</u>	x	x	x		
Drop off this form to:		\$42-96	\$42-96	\$42-87	\$42-87	\$41-86		
Stewart Center Box Office	Mrs. Doubtfire 3/1/26	<u>x</u>	<u>x</u>	<u>x</u>	x	<u>x</u>		
128 Memorial Mall Drive West Lafayette, IN 47907	*TEDxPurdueU: Odyssey	\$17	\$12					
west Larayette, IN 47907	3/7/26	\$42.06	\$42.06	¢40.07	¢40.07	¢41.00		
FRIENDS OF CONVOS MEMBERSHIP	Beetlejuice 4/9/26	\$42-96 x	\$42-96 x	\$42-87 <u>x</u>	\$42-87 x	\$41-86 x		
Friends Gift Amount \$		\$35-62	\$34-56	\$31-56	\$31-46	\$30-55		
Check (Please enclose a SEPARATE CHECK payable to Purdue Foundation)	Menopause The Musical 2	Y	v	v	v	v		
Credit Card: I authorize Purdue University to	4/25/26 3p □ 7:30p □	X	X	<u>X</u>	<u>X</u>	<u>x</u>		
charge \$ to the card on my order form	*The Jazz at Lincoln Center Orchestra with W	ynton Marsalis and	I EÛXPurdueU do no	t count towards PIC				
Online at convocations.org/donate						UUVII	1 / I IC "	

FRIENDS EARN PRIORITY SEATING!
Add a gift of \$100 or more to your ticket order NOW to get the best seats in the house!

Purdue Payroll Deduction (Instructions via email.)

Friends are seated using the Priority Points system. Gifts are tax-deductible to the extent allowed by law.

